
 MARKET STATISTICS

08 August 2022   05 August 2022   %CHANGE  

  INDEX VALUE 50,489.73 50,722.33 -0.46%

  NUMBER OF DEALS 4,234.00 4,091.00 3.50%

  TRANSACTION VOLUME 207,195,714.00 148,810,047.00 39.24%

  TRANSACTION VALUE 2,119,340,523.61 1,925,407,888.83 10.07%

  CAPITALISATION 27,232,545,509,855.00 27,358,002,738,822.40 -0.46%

TOP 5 GAINERS TOP 5 LOSERS

 COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE   COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE 

JAPAULGOLD 0.37 0.03 RTBRISCOE 0.36 -0.04

HONYFLOUR 2.95 0.16 IMG 8.25 -0.9

CORNERST 0.75 0.04 ELLAHLAKES 3.58 -0.38

LASACO 0.98 0.05 SKYAVN 5.65 -0.6

UCAP 12.8 0.55 CAVERTON 1.09 -0.08

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

ZENITHBANK 21.9 4.29% 21.25 -0.65 -2.97 414 10,232,994 219,146,224.25

GTCO 20.6 1.22% 20.5 -0.1 -0.49 343 6,669,187 137,247,393.90

MTNN 214.9 0.00% 210 -4.9 -2.28 285 925,116 194,585,378.10

FBNH 10.95 2.33% 10.8 -0.15 -1.37 209 74,628,866 820,152,299.00

ACCESSCORP 9 0.56% 9 0 0 190 12,348,308 111,163,677.75

UBA 7.25 0.69% 7.25 0 0 152 3,867,725 27,950,348.75

AIICO 0.55 5.56% 0.57 0.02 3.64 125 11,575,864 6,381,390.84

HONYFLOUR 2.79 3.73% 2.95 0.16 5.73 106 7,485,820 22,509,651.36

GUINNESS 83 0.00% 83 0 0 105 391,628 33,510,822.35

UCAP 12.25 1.17% 12.8 0.55 4.49 94 1,563,821 19,839,134.60

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

FBNH 10.95 2.33% 10.8 -0.15 -1.37 209 74,628,866 820,152,299.00

ZENITHBANK 21.9 4.29% 21.25 -0.65 -2.97 414 10,232,994 219,146,224.25

MTNN 214.9 0.00% 210 -4.9 -2.28 285 925,116 194,585,378.10

GTCO 20.6 1.22% 20.5 -0.1 -0.49 343 6,669,187 137,247,393.90

SEPLAT 1,430.50 0.00% 1,430.50 0 0 32 88,740 122,392,439.20

ACCESSCORP 9 0.56% 9 0 0 190 12,348,308 111,163,677.75

NGXGROUP 20.6 0.00% 20.45 -0.15 -0.73 76 2,188,370 44,660,670.95

MULTIVERSE 1.88 0.00% 1.88 0 0 14 20,494,641 38,529,953.43

ELLAHLAKES 3.96 0.00% 3.58 -0.38 -9.6 10 10,055,736 35,999,898.58

NESTLE 1,300.00 0.00% 1,300.00 0 0 49 26,490 35,257,578.90

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

FBNH 10.95 2.33% 10.8 -0.15 -1.37 209 74,628,866 820,152,299.00

MULTIVERSE 1.88 0.00% 1.88 0 0 14 20,494,641 38,529,953.43

ACCESSCORP 9 0.56% 9 0 0 190 12,348,308 111,163,677.75

AIICO 0.55 5.56% 0.57 0.02 3.64 125 11,575,864 6,381,390.84

ZENITHBANK 21.9 4.29% 21.25 -0.65 -2.97 414 10,232,994 219,146,224.25

ELLAHLAKES 3.96 0.00% 3.58 -0.38 -9.6 10 10,055,736 35,999,898.58

JAPAULGOLD 0.34 0.00% 0.37 0.03 8.82 32 7,606,495 2,814,403.15

HONYFLOUR 2.79 3.73% 2.95 0.16 5.73 106 7,485,820 22,509,651.36

GTCO 20.6 1.22% 20.5 -0.1 -0.49 343 6,669,187 137,247,393.90

STERLNBANK 1.51 2.03% 1.5 -0.01 -0.66 49 6,185,828 9,295,951.64

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

CORNERST 0.71 7.14% 0.75 0.04 5.63 23 1,962,519 1,442,075.82

CHIPLC 0.6 6.67% 0.6 0 0 16 3,270,200 2,011,371.00

AIICO 0.55 5.56% 0.57 0.02 3.64 125 11,575,864 6,381,390.84

WEMABANK 3.34 4.69% 3.35 0.01 0.3 41 1,504,410 4,927,807.57

TRANSCORP 1.15 4.63% 1.08 -0.07 -6.09 89 3,998,194 4,372,658.78

STOCKS ON NET BID (HIGH DEMAND)

 COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME   COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME 

JAPAULGOLD 0.34 0.37 7,606,495 IMG 9.15 8.25 835,048

CORNERST 0.71 0.75 1,962,519 ELLAHLAKES 3.96 3.58 10,055,736

UCAP 12.25 12.8 1,563,821 CAVERTON 1.17 1.09 219,898

FLOURMILL 32 32.9 1,082,196 TRANSCORP 1.15 1.08 3,998,194

JAIZBANK 0.86 0.88 614,675 STERLNBANK 1.51 1.5 6,185,828

ETERNA 7.15 7.15 752,910 NGXGROUP 20.6 20.45 2,188,370

NPFMCRFBK 1.65 1.65 11,735

NESTLE 1,300.00 1,300.00 26,490

UNITYBNK 0.43 0.43 123,355

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY NUMBER OF DEALS [08 August 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VALUE [08 August 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VOLUME [08 August 2022]

TOP 5 MOST VOLATILE STOCKS [08 August 2022]

STOCKS ON NET OFFER 

(HIGH SUPPLY)


